 62     STORAGE RACKS
Designed for the hand-loading of
intermediate weight bulky items.
In addition to storing cartoned
merchandise, it can be used
for display racking. Heavy-duty
14-gauge steel beams included.
For specifications on individual

8000 Series/BSR Integration Clip No. 65160
EASILY INTEGRATE BULK STORAGE RACKSEASILY INTEGRATE BULK STORAGE RACKS
BULK STORAGE RACKS - HOW TO ORDER
 68     STORAGE RACKS
BULK STORAGE RACKS - ADDITIONAL LEVELS WITH DECKING
NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 72 for important anchoring information.
Solid Decking Particle Board Decking
No DeckingH.D. Decking
Ribbed Decking
No Decking
Particle Board
Decking
Ribbed Decking H.D. Decking Solid Decking
Width Depth Height Cat. No, Capacity
per Level Cat. No, Capacity
per Level Cat. No, Capacity
per Level Cat. No, Capacity
per Level Cat. No, Capacity
per Level
60"
24" 12" DD66010 2,600 lbs DD66010P 2,600 lbs DD66010R 2,600 lbs DD66030 2,600 lbs – –
36" 12" DD66011 2,600 lbs DD66011P 2,600 lbs DD66011R 2,600 lbs DD66031 2,600 lbs – –
48" 12" DD66012 2,600 lbs DD66012P 2,600 lbs DD66012R 2,600 lbs DD66032 2,600 lbs – –
72"
24" 12" DD66013 1,900 lbs DD66013P 1,900 lbs DD66013R 1,900 lbs DD66033 1,900 lbs DD66023 1,900 lbs
36" 12" DD66014 1,900 lbs DD66014P 1,900 lbs DD66014R 1,900 lbs DD66034 1,900 lbs DD66024 1,900 lbs
48" 12" DD66015 1,900 lbs DD66015P 1,900 lbs DD66015R 1,900 lbs DD66035 1,900 lbs DD66025 1,900 lbs
96"
24" 12" DD66016 1,650 lbs DD66016P 1,650 lbs DD66016R 1,650 lbs DD66036 1,650 lbs DD66026 1,650 lbs
36" 12" DD66017 1,650 lbs DD66017P 1,650 lbs DD66017R 1,650 lbs DD66037 1,650 lbs DD66027 1,650 lbs
48" 12" DD66018 1,650 lbs DD66018P 1,650 lbs DD66018R 1,650 lbs DD66038 1,650 lbs DD66028 1,650 lbs
Additional Levels with Decking
Quickly add more levels to your Bulk Storage Rack shelving units with the decking
options below. Unique “Z” Beam design increases strength and load capacity, resists
tipping and eliminates wasted space. Beam clips are mig-welded for added strength.